


Welcome to Sage & Salt, where every sip is a voyage into flavor
paradise! Embark on a sensory journey through our extensive drink
menu, where tropical tiki vibes meet classic cocktails, and mocktails

share the stage with healthy elixirs.

Our spirited selection promises a great time for all, with each
concoction crafted to elevate your experience. Sip, savor, and let the
good times flow—here's to unforgettable moments at Sage & Salt!

Cheers to great times!



Signature Cocktails

Sage & Salt Signature Cocktail
Indian gin, Sage syrup, Cucumber juice, Lime juice, Olive brine,
Egg white

Pisco Disco
Lemongrass infused pisco, Blue curacao, Salted pineapple
cordial, Lime juice, Chili tinctures

Unknown Beast
Spiced rum, Lime juice, Oregent syrup, Mango puree, Angustora
bitter, Raspberry shrub

Paji went to Bali
Whisky, Banana liquor, Montenegro, Bitters

Tropical Thunder

Tequila, Pink Grapefruit juice, Triple sec infused with Turmeric,
Ginger, & Black peppercorn, Homemade Hibiscus, Raspberry &
Strawberry syrup

In-House Asian Infusions

Coconut & Pandan Gin
Gin infused with pandan leaf & coconut

Thai High Gin
Gin infused with lemongrass & thai flowers

The Drunk Mango Gin
Gin infused with basil & raw green mango

Tangy Rum
Rum infused with kaffir lime & mandarin

Spiced Elderflower Rum
Rum infused with Thai peppercorn & elderflower

Empress Pear Bourbon
Bourbon infused with pear & cinnamon

Strong & Sweet Bourbon
Bourbon infused with ginger & lychee

$108

$108

$108

$108

$108

$98

$98

$98

$98

$98

$98

$98



Tiki Classics

Pina Colada $98
Rum, Coconut cream & Pineapple juice

Mai Tai $98
Rum, Curagao liqueur, Orgeat syrup & Lime juice

Zombie $98
Dark rum, Apricot brandy, Rum, Pineapple juice, Lime
juice, Grenadine, Overproof rum

Jungle Bird $98
Dark rum, Campari, Pineapple juice, Lime juice,
Homemade demerara syrup, Angostura bitters

Singapore Sling $98
Gin, Benedictine, Cherry brandy, Pineapple juice, Lime juice &

bitters

Mojito $98

Rum, Lime juice, Mint, Soda

Request for your favorite classic cocktail, & our expert
mixologists will be at your service!




Wish You Were Beer

Draught

Hoegaarden

Stella Artois

Goose IPA

Brewdog Black Heart

Seasonal beer on tap (upon availability)

Bottle

Beer Of The Month

Half Pint | Full Pint

$58 | $98
$58 | $98
$58 | $98
$58 | $98

$58 | $98

$48




Whistling Duck Carbernet Merlot
Australia

Frescobaldi Leccioni Chianti
Italy

Nine Stones Shiraz
Australia

Chakana Nuna Vineyard Malbec
Argentina

Domaine Montmartel Cote Du Rhone
France

Whistling Duck Sauvignon Blanc
Australia

Chiaro Pinot Grigio DOC
Italy

The Vineyard Collection Chenin Blanc

South Africa

Deinhard Green Label Riesling
Germany

Maison Chandesais Chablis
France

Glass | Bottle

$68 | $288

$78 | $328

$388

$408

$428

$68 | $288

$78 | $328

$388

$488

$688



Rosé Wine

Les Jamelles Rose
France

Delas Cotes Du Rhone Saint Esprit Rose

France

Sparkling Wine

Saint Louis Blanc De Blanc
France

Villata Prosecco
Italy

Moscato D’Asti
Italy

Louis Morette Grande Reserve Brut
France

Moet Chandon
France

VCP
France

Glass | Bottle

$78 | $328

$388

Glass | Bottle

$78 | $328

$388

$428

$888

$1,188

$1,388



Something Stronger

Whisky

The Macallan 12 Yrs
Scotland

Amrut
India

Indri
India

Glenfiddich 15 Yrs
Scotland

Bowmore 12 Yrs
Scotland

Glenfiddich 12 Yrs
Scotland

Glenmorangie 10 Yrs
Scotland

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Scotland

Chivas Regal
Scotland

Bourhon

Wild Turkey
Kentucky

Jack Daniel’s
Tennessee

Jim Bean
Tennessee

Brandy

Hennessy VSOP
Kentucky

Remy Martin VSOP
Tennessee

Glass | Bottle

$118 | $1,800

$108 | $1,800

$108 | $1,800

$108 | $1,600

$98 | $1,500

$98 | $1,300

$98 | $1,200

$80 | $988

$80 | $988

$98 | $1,200

$88 | $1,100

$88 | $1,100

$108 | $1,800

$108 | $1,800



Gin

Hendricks
Tanqueray

Roku

Bombay Sapphire

Beefeater

Vodka

Belvedere
Grey Goose

T&T Wheat

Tequilla
Patron

Olmeca

Diplomatico Reserva

Havana Club

Plantation

Bacardi

Old Monk

Glass | Bottle

$98 | $1,600
$98 | $1,600
$98 | $1,600
$88 | $1,200

$80 | $888

$98 | 1,600
$98 | 1,600

$88 | 988

$108 | $1,800

$88 | $988

$98 | $1,500
$88 | $988
$88 | $988
$88 | $988

$80 | $888



Healthy, Sober & Fresh

Detox

Perfect Detox
Beetroot, Apple Juice, Jaggery, Lemon Juice
5@5 Tips: Beetroot helps in improving blood flow & lowering
blood pressure.
Detox Coconut
Coconut juice, Lime, Pineapple juice

“@* Tips: Coconut is beneficial for bone & heart health.
Detox Verde

Green tea, Spinach, Lime juice, Honey
5@5 Tips: Green tea increaes energy metabolism, which may lead to
weight loss.
Detox Apple

Green apple, Celery, Spinach, Orange juice

@ Tips: Apple helps support healthy digestion & brain health.
An apple a day keeps the doctor away!

Cucumber Smash

Celery, Cucumber, Kiwi juice, Lemon juice
Road To Passion

Passionfruit juice, Rhubarb, Coconut water, Tea
Vitamin Berries

Strawberries, Blackberries, Blueberries, Coconut milk

$88

$88

$88

$88

$88

$88

$88




Comfort In A Gup

Coffee (+$5 for Iced)
Latte / Cappucino / Flat White / Mocha / Americano / Espresso

Tea
Green Tea/ Early Grey / English Breakfast / Lemon (+$5 Iced)

Soft Drinks
Coca Cola / Sprite / Fanta / Ginger Beer / Ginger Ale

Lime Soda
Sweet / Salted

Fruit Juice
Orange / Pineapple / Apple / Cranberry

Lassi
Mango / Sweet / Salted

Thai Milk Tea
Hot / Cold

Viethamese Coffee
Filter Vietnamese coffee

Gunner
Ginger beer, Ginger ale, Bitters

Masala Chai
Hot Indian milk tea with spices

Acqua Panna
Still water 500ml

San Pellegrino
Sparkling Water 500ml|

$40

$40

$30

$45

$48

$55

$58

$58

$38

$48

$48

$48







