



Welcome to Sage & Salt, where every sip is a voyage into flavor paradise! Embark on a sensory journey through our extensive drink menu, where tropical tiki vibes meet classic cocktails, and mocktails share the stage with healthy elixirs.



Our spirited selection promises a great time for all, with each concoction crafted to elevate your experience. Sip, savor, and let the good times flow—here's to unforgettable moments at Sage & Salt!

Cheers to great times!

Signature Cocktails

Sage & Salt Signature Cocktail Indian gin, Sage syrup, Cucumber juice, Lime juice, Olive brine, Egg white	\$108
Pisco Disco Lemongrass infused pisco, Blue curacao, Salted pineapple cordial, Lime juice, Chili tinctures	\$108
Unknown Beast Spiced rum, Lime juice, Oregent syrup, Mango puree, Angustora bitter, Raspberry shrub	\$108
Paji went to Bali Whisky, Banana liquor, Montenegro, Bitters	\$108
Tropical Thunder Tequila, Pink Grapefruit juice, Triple sec infused with Turmeric, Ginger, & Black peppercorn, Homemade Hibiscus, Raspberry & Strawberry syrup	\$108

In-House Asian Infusions

Coconut & Pandan Gin Gin infused with pandan leaf & coconut	\$98
Thai High Gin Gin infused with lemongrass & thai flowers	\$98
The Drunk Mango Gin Gin infused with basil & raw green mango	\$98
Tangy Rum Rum infused with kaffir lime & mandarin	\$98
Spiced Elderflower Rum Rum infused with Thai peppercorn & elderflower	\$98
Empress Pear Bourbon Bourbon infused with pear & cinnamon	\$98
Strong & Sweet Bourbon Bourbon infused with ginger & lychee	\$98

Tiki Classics

Pina Colada	\$98
Rum, Coconut cream & Pineapple juice	
Mai Tai Rum, Curaçao liqueur, Orgeat syrup & Lime juice	\$98
Zombie	\$98
Dark rum, Apricot brandy, Rum, Pineapple juice, Lime juice, Grenadine, Overproof rum	
Jungle Bird	\$98
Dark rum, Campari, Pineapple juice, Lime juice, Homemade demerara syrup, Angostura bitters	
Singapore Sling	\$98
Gin, Benedictine, Cherry brandy, Pineapple juice, Lime juice & bitters	
Mojito	\$98
Rum, Lime juice, Mint, Soda	

Request for your favorite classic cocktail, & our expert mixologists will be at your service!



Wish You Were Beer

Draught	Half Pint Full Pint
Hoegaarden	\$58 \$98
Stella Artois	\$58 \$98
Goose IPA	\$58 \$98
Brewdog Black Heart	\$58 \$98
Seasonal beer on tap (upon availability)	\$58 \$98

Bottle

Beer Of The Month \$48



Red Wine

	Glass Bottle
Whistling Duck Carbernet Merlot Australia	\$68 \$288
Frescobaldi Leccioni Chianti Italy	\$78 \$328
Nine Stones Shiraz Australia	\$388
Chakana Nuna Vineyard Malbec Argentina	\$408
Domaine Montmartel Cote Du Rhone France	\$428

White Wine

Whistling Duck Sauvignon Blanc Australia	\$68 \$288
Chiaro Pinot Grigio DOC Italy	\$78 \$328
The Vineyard Collection Chenin Blanc South Africa	\$388
Deinhard Green Label Riesling Germany	\$488
Maison Chandesais Chablis France	\$688

Ros<u>é Wine</u>

	Glass Bottle
Les Jamelles Rose	\$78 \$328
France	
Delas Cotes Du Rhone Saint Esprit Rose	\$388
France	

Sparkling Wine

	Glass Bottle
Saint Louis Blanc De Blanc France	\$78 \$328
Villata Prosecco Italy	\$388
Moscato D'Asti Italy	\$428
Louis Morette Grande Reserve Brut France	\$888
Moet Chandon France	\$1,188
VCP France	\$1,388

Something Stronger

Whisky	Glass Bottle
The Macallan 12 Yrs Scotland	\$118 \$1,800
Amrut India	\$108 \$1,800
Indri India	\$108 \$1,800
Glenfiddich 15 Yrs Scotland	\$108 \$1,600
Bowmore 12 Yrs Scotland	\$98 \$1,500
Glenfiddich 12 Yrs Scotland	\$98 \$1,300
Glenmorangie 10 Yrs Scotland	\$98 \$1,200
Johnnie Walker Black Label Scotland	\$80 \$988
Chivas Regal Scotland	\$80 \$988
Bourbon	
Wild Turkey Kentucky	\$98 \$1,200
Jack Daniel's Tennessee	\$88 \$1,100
Jim Bean Tennessee	\$88 \$1,100
Brandy	
Hennessy VSOP Kentucky	\$108 \$1,800
Remy Martin VSOP Tennessee	\$108 \$1,800

Gin	Glass Bottle
Hendricks	\$98 \$1,600
Tanqueray	\$98 \$1,600
Roku	\$98 \$1,600
Bombay Sapphire	\$88 \$1,200
Beefeater	\$80 \$888

Vodka

Belvedere	\$98 1,600
Grey Goose	\$98 1,600
T&T Wheat	\$88 988

Tequilla

Patron	\$108 \$1,800
Olmeca	\$88 \$988

Rum

Diplomatico Reserva	\$98 \$1,500
Havana Club	\$88 \$988

Plantation

Bacardi

Old Monk



\$88 | \$988

\$88 | \$988

\$80 | \$888

Healthy, Sober & Fresh

Detox

Perfect Detox	\$88
Beetroot, Apple Juice, Jaggery, Lemon Juice	
Tips: Beetroot helps in improving blood flow & lowering blood pressure.	
Detox Coconut	\$88
Coconut juice, Lime, Pineapple juice	
Tips: Coconut is beneficial for bone & heart health.	
Detox Verde	\$88
Green tea, Spinach, Lime juice, Honey	
Tips: Green tea increaes energy metabolism, which may lead to weight loss.	
Detox Apple	\$88
Green apple, Celery, Spinach, Orange juice	
Tips: Apple helps support healthy digestion & brain health. An apple a day keeps the doctor away!	
Smoothies	
Cucumber Smash	\$88
Celery, Cucumber, Kiwi juice, Lemon juice	
Road To Passion	\$88
Passionfruit juice, Rhubarb, Coconut water, Tea	
Vitamin Berries	\$88
Strawberries, Blackberries, Blueberries, Coconut milk	430



Comfort In A Cup

Coffee (+\$5 for Iced)	\$40
Latte / Cappucino / Flat White / Mocha / Americano / Espresso	
Tea Green Tea / Early Grey / English Breakfast / Lemon (+\$5 Iced)	\$40
Soft Drinks Coca Cola / Sprite / Fanta / Ginger Beer / Ginger Ale	\$30
Lime Soda Sweet / Salted	\$45
Fruit Juice Orange / Pineapple / Apple / Cranberry	\$48
Lassi Mango / Sweet / Salted	\$55
Thai Milk Tea Hot / Cold	\$58
Vietnamese Coffee Filter Vietnamese coffee	\$58
Gunner Ginger beer, Ginger ale, Bitters	\$38
Masala Chai Hot Indian milk tea with spices	\$48
Acqua Panna Still water 500ml	\$48
San Pellegrino Sparkling Water 500ml	\$48



